

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6639 OF 2004

FORUM OF MINORITY MGMT INST. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Civil Appeal is dismissed as having become  
infructuous in terms of the signed order.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master  
(The signed order is placed on the file)  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6639 OF 2004

FORUM OF MINORITY MANAGEMENT INSTITUTIONS  
AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

The Civil Appeal is dismissed as having become  
infructuous.

.....J.  
(B. Sudershan Reddy)

.....J.  
(Surinder Singh Nijjar)

New Delhi  
December 02, 2010.